Weimaraner Club of America
2024 Futurity Eligibility List
For dogs to remain eligible all memberships and forfeits must be current and the dog free of disqualifying faults per AKC standard.
DOGS IN YELLOW ARE NOT ELIGIBILE DUE TO MISSING AKC PAPERS

DOGS IN BLUE ARE NOT ELIGIBILE DUE TO A BREEDER MEMBERSHIP ISSUES

As of 9/10/2024
Futurity

Dog's Name AKC REG # Litter # Owners
AROKAT'S CHAMPAGNE ON ICE SS37866301 12-S  Dianne & John Archibald & Donna Cox-Davies
AROKAT'S GRANDCRU FOR SEABREEZE EB'S N COLSIDEX 12-S  B. Didjurgis, M. Davis, D. McCray, J. Colan, D. Archibald & J. Archibald
ASHBROOKE'S ABSOLUT JOY SS835770902 5-S  Marc A. St. Jean & Michelle Ostander
ASHBROOKE'S DASH OF JOY SS35770908 5-S  Pamela Parsons
ASHBROOKE'S FINDING JOY SS35770904 5-S  Michelle Ostrander
ASHBROOKE'S JOY OF VIOLET GRAY SS35770907 5-S  Jennifer Pryor & Michelle Ostrander
ASHBROOKE'S MAXIMUM JOY SS35770905 5-S  Bill & Marina Tully
ASHMORE N SILHOUETTE'S HOLIDAY STAR AFFAIR SS41315401 55-J  Theresa Sanders-Milan, Judee Boland, Cindi Williams & Leslie Stalker
ASHMORE'S AMOROUS ATTENTION GRABBER SS41315405 55-J  Theresa Sanders-Milan, Judee Boland & Cindi Williams
ASHMORES THE EIGHTH NOTE SS41315402 55-J  Coreen Belsham
BRIO'S BIG WAVE MAKER SS41839903 51-J  Kirystal Crighton & Elaine Vanstone
BRIO'S THE COAST IS CLEAR SS41839901 51-J  Krystal Crighton
BRIO'S THE NEXT KAHUNA SS41839904 51-J  Thomas Watson, Taryn Overhill & Krystal Crighton
BROOKSIDE'S BRIGHTEST TASTE OF PINK SS40321801 46-J Suzanne Ramspacher & Timothy Landis
BROOKSIDE'S LOOKING ON THE BRIGHTER SIDE SS40321802 46-J Deborah Freese
BROOKSIDES SHINE BRIGHT LIKE A GEMMA SS40321803 46-J Wendy & Paul Buttgereit
BRYMAR N SURESHOT NO | IN TEAM SS39956711 44-J  Carey Killion, April Mallon & Darcie Godwin
BRYMAR SCHIMMEL GEIST VON BRAUNFELS SS39956706 44-J  Thomas Koehler
BRYMAR TRAX SPELLCASTER SS39956707 44-J  Michael Armao
BRYMAR TRAX TECATE ON TAPP SS39956708 44-J  Gail Gegg & Deanna Marie Beach
BRYMAR'S COME BLOW YOUR HORN SS39956709 44-J Pat Gannon
BRYMAR'S I'M YOUR HUCKLEBERRY FINN SS39956705 44-J  Luke Patterson
BRYMAR'S JEDI MIND TRICK V PENDAR SS39956702 44-J  David Reynolds
BRYMAR'S SUPER BOWL ONE OL SON SS39956703 44-J  Justin Buehring & Chip Glennon
BRYMAR'S TAKE 'EM TO THE TRAIN STATION S$S39956701 44-J  David Reynolds
CAPROCK'S HOLY MOLY AS HOLY SS43666201 38-1 Kevin Jahr
CHEYENNE & SILVERBAY'S EIRE GO BRACH REYNOLDS SS37190505 13-S  Shaun D. Alston & Christine Trujillo
CHEYENNE & SILVERBAY'S MISS SUNSHINE SS37190504 13-S *Kala Roberson*
CHEYENNE & SILVERBAY'S PARTY CRASHER SS37190501 13-S  Christine Truillo, Kristine Kalkwarf & Anja Ckara-Gocke
CHEYENNE & SILVERBAY'S SALISH SOUND OF SUNSHINE SS37190503 13-S  Kristine Kalkwarf
CHEYENNE & SILVERBAY'S TRUE GOLD FEARS NO FLAME SS37190502 13-S  Kristine Kalkwarf
CHEYENNE'S & JAKTPARTNERS FINN-ISH WHAT YA STARTED SS38857403 15-S  Anne Marie Richardson & Kris Dunlap
CHEYENNE'S & JAKTPARTNERS GOING THE EXTRA MILE SS38857402 15-S  Ann Lincoln, Christine Truijillo, Kris Dunlap & Mark Lincoln
CHEYENNE'S & JAKTPARTNERS IN THE FIELD OF GRACE SS38857401 15-S  Kris & James Dunlap & Christine Trujillo
CHEYENNE'S & JAKTPARTNERS RISING STAR SS38857405 15-S  Jodie Miller Christine Trujillo & Kris Dunlap
CHEYENNE'S & JAKTPARTNERS SNAP CRACKLE POP SS33857406 15-S  Shannon Mackey, Christine Truillo, Kris Dunlap & Victoria Mackey
CROSSWIND PRISM MASTER VENTURE SS42306903 59-J Laurie Sales & Derek Beatty
CROSSWIND PRISM NANI'S MASTERPIECE SS42306901 59-J  Suzanne Burns, Derek Beatty & Chris Grisell
CROSSWIND PRISM NANI'S SCHON THE MASTERMIND SS42306902 59-J Barb Shepard, Chris Grisell, Derek Beatty & Suzanne Burns
DELUNA'S LIBERTY GAL V BRYMAR SS37180101 14-S  Rodney Moon
DEVINE BANKS OF THE MILKY WAY S$S35812904 7-S  Carly Devine
DEVINE N SILHOUETTE'S KEEPER OF THE STARS S$S35812903 7-S  Cindy Cassidy
DEVINE SENTRY STAR SS35812901 7-S  Carly Devine
DEVINE STAR OF STARS SS835812902 7-S  Carly Devine
DEVINE STARS ALIGN SS35812905 7-S  Carly Devine
DEVINE'LY WRITTEN IN THE STARS SS35812906 7-S  Carly Devine
EKAHI'S HAWAIIAN WINNING COLORS SS38200502 26-1 Daryle Oliveira
EKAHI'S | GOT A CRUSH ON YOU S$S38200501 26-1  Daryle Oliveira

EKAHI'S NEW KID IN TOWN SS838200503 26-1 Daryle Oliveira



FERN HILL N TRIPAWD'S HEART OF GOLD

FERN HILL N TRIPAWD'S HEART ON FIRE

FERN HILL N TRIPAWD'S HEARTBREAKER

FERN HILL N TRIPAWD'S SWEETHEART

FIREMARK'S COME THUS TO LIGHT BEATRICE
FIREMARK'S LIGHTNING IN A BOTTLE

FIREMARK'S SPARKS WILL FLY

FIREMARK'S STRIKE OF LIGHTNING

FOXFIRE TOP SECRET RECIPE

FOXFIRE'S LEATHER ROSE

GESELLE' SIR ISAAC FIG NEWTON

GESELLE'S DAISY BELL PISTACHIO TART

GESELLE'S MARZIPAN MAYHEM

GESELLE'S ROCKY ROAD NUGGET

GHOSTPOINT STAR ATTRAXXION

GRAYHART'S BOOGIE SHOES

GRAYHART'S JIVE TALKIN

GRAYHART'S NIGHT FEVER

GRAYHART'S YOU SHOULD BE DANCING
GRAYMATTER'S HUNTING IN THE RAIN

GREYBORN & CHANES HARD TO BE HUMBLE
GREYBORN N TRI-D'S HERE COMES THE SUN
GREYBORN N VON LUCHBACH'S ULTERIOR MOVTIVE
GREYBORN'S DIAMONDS IN THE SKY

GREYBORN'S MIRROR MIRROR ON THE WALL
GREYBORN'S NOTHING BUT THE TRUTH
GREYBORN'S RAINMAKER

GREYBORN'S TENTH DIMENSION

GREYHAUS DRINK UP ME HEARTIES

GREYHAUS SEA MONSTER GMABLES ON LAND
HIBOURNE'S SHE'S THE ONE

HIGHPOINT KOPING SEA WHAT | CAN DO
HIGHPOINT'S VERSA N'KOPING SINGLESHOT BULLSEYE
IMAGE'S N ISLEVUE BEER FORE THE BACK NINE
IMAGE'S N ISLEVUE BEER NV'R BROKE MY HEART
IMAGE'S N ISLEVUE LET'S GRAB A BEER AT WOODCREEK
IMAGE'S N ISLEVUE SO MANY BEERS, SO LITTLE TIME
IMAGE'S N ISLEVUE SOMEBODY BUY THIS COWGIRL A BEER
IMAGE'S N ISLEVUE WATCH THIS HOLD MY BEER
KOPING CAN YOU SEA ME NOW

KOPING | CAN SEA CLEARLY NOW

KOPING SEA YA LATER

KOPING VERSA DEAR IN THE HEADLIGHTS

KOPING VERSA HOLD ON FOR DEAR LIFE

KOPING VERSA NEAR AND DEAR

LAKEVIEW & TRIPAWD'S NORTH SHORE QUEEN BEE
MAGIC'S DARK N STORMY

MAGIC'S MY GIRL

MAGIC'S PINK PRINCESS CHIA VON MOORE

MAGIC'S SHAKEN NOT STIRRED

MAGIC'S WORTH A SHOT IN FAITH

MANDALORIAN VON EDELWEISS TRAX
MOONSTONE'S CLICK, LIKE, SHARE

MOONSTONE'S JUST LIKE THAT

MOONSTONE'S KING ARAGORN

MOONSTONE'S LIKE A BLAZE IN THE NORTHERN SKY
MOONSTONE'S LIKE A ROLLING STONE
MOONSTONE'S MIDNIGHT TEMPTATION
MOONSTONE'S MOVES LIKE JAGGER

S$S39907003
SS39907004
S$S39907006
S$S39907001
SS40790801
SS40790806
SS40790803
SS40790804
SS41754805
SS41754804
SS41844306
SS41844305
SS41844304
SS41844302

SS41537904
SS41537902
SS41537903
SS41537901
SS41212901
SS37899504
SS38183304
SS38183303
SS37899501
SS37899503
S$S38183302
SS38183301
SS37899502
SS38537807
SS38537804
S$S36995001
KY4231347

SS39470501
SS38070803
SS38070802
SS38070805
SS38070806
SS38070801
SS38070804
KY4233543

KY41231348
KY4231349

SS38679003
KU4214087

KU4214088

SS836277401
SS38372408
SS40820708
SS40820705
S$S38372401
SS38372402
SS40553904
SS37680504
SS37680501
S$S40902202
SS37680502
SS37680503
SS838731102
SS37680505

40-J
40-J
40-J
40-J
43-J
43-J
43-J
43-J
54-J
54-J
60-J
60-J
60-J
60-J
3-S
61-J
61-J
61-J
61-J
53-J
23
25-1
25-1
23
23
25-1
25-1
23
29-1
29-1
21
33-1
30-I
18-1
18-
18-
18-
18-
18-1
33-1
33-1
33-1
20-1
20-1
20-1
11-S
32-1
58-J
58-J
32-1
32-1
48-J
27-1
27-1
56-J
27-1
27-1
37-1
27-1

Sally Feltner

Sally Feltner

Sally Feltner

Sally Feltner

Gretchen Stephenson & Janet Boggs

Beth & Jason Hacker

Nicole Seignious

Nina Biehler & Gretchen Chapman Stephenson
Heather Cole

Amy Fast

Alain Charest

Zana Schepis

William Hall

Kenen Young

*Jayne & Jason Patterson*

Cynthia & Evan Tripoli & Linda Hartheimer

Aimee Lutynski & Linda Hartheimer

Meridith Voltaggio & Linda Hartheimer

Linda Hartheimer

Kelly Hynek, Tamara Brower & Nathan Brower

Raul Chanes, Rachelle Sanborn & Paul Christopher
Ginger Donaldson Spreen & Scott Spreen

Cindy Long

*Lisa & Frank Bommarito*

Rachelle Sanborn & Paul Christopher

Karen Rapp

Freeda Rose, Doug Davis, Skye Davis & Rachelle Sanborn
Donald Harwicz, Joseph Harwicz & Rachelle Sanborn
Alyse Henderson & Amy Fast

Morgan Osborn

Kellyann Kwiatck, Bonnie & Steve Lane & Gretchen Jungerman
Dawn Maurer

Stephanie Maar & Lani Jones

*Taylor Coleman*, *Tyler Cook* & Cindy James-Moore
Kerry Edinger, Cindy James-Moore, Shannon Edinger & Judy Edinger
Mary & Cindy Tilly & Cindy James-Moore

Hunter N Beard, Carli Jo Beard & Cindy James-Moore
Cindy James-Moore

Tony & Claudine Coleman & Cindy James-Moore
Kathryn Harris & Patricia Kopec

Rachel Vitorelo

Patricia Kopec

Coleen McKellar & Patricia Kopec

Fran Harrison & Patricia Koec

Bridget & Ray Orr & Patricia Kopec

Nicholas A. Phillips & Mindy Wilson

Ricky Lopez & Marc Dean

Sallie McWilliams & Marc Dean

Robert & Amy Moore & Marc Dean

Marc & Saturn Dean

Samantha Shepherd, Shai Lei Shepard & Marc Dean
Rebecca & Curtis Fockler

Jeffrey Connor & Barbara Cook

Barbara Cook

Anna K Hopla, Barbara Juchtman & Barbara Cook
Megan & Faren Lejeune & Barbara Cook

Matt Elias & Barbara Cook

Barbara Cook

Ryan McGuire & Barbara Cook



MOONSTONES POP THE BUBBLY AND CONFETTI
MOONSTONE'S QUEEN OF HEARTS
MOONSTONE'S ROAD TO ROYALTY
MOONSTONE'S ROGUE PRINCE

MOONSTONES KISSES AT MIDNIGHT
MOONSTONES TOAST TO TOP HATS AND TAILS
PHANTASM N ZAUBERHAFT IF YOU GOT IT, HAUNT IT
PHANTASM'S A LIL' HOCUS POCUS

PHANTASM'S QUIT YOUR WITCHIN'

PINNACLE'S DIAMOND HEAD HIGHPOINT
PINNACLE'S ISLAND GIRL SEASIDE

PINNACLE'S KONA SUNSRISE V HIGHPOINT
PINNACLE'S MAUI ANUENUE V HIGHPOINT
PINNACLE'S MELELANI V HIGHPOINT

PM & ICON'S ENDLESS SUMMER NIGHTS

PM'S HIGH PLAINS DRIFTER

QUIKSILVER AUTUMN BREEZE

QUIKSILVR EPIC BISCUITS WITH THE BOSS
QUIKSILVR EVER HOPEFUL

QUIKSILVR HOPEFUL HEIDI

QUIKSILVR THERE GO MY HEARTSTRINGS
QUIKSILVR THOLKI WARTOOTH NOT A BUMBLEBEE
SANDRIDGE'S KICKIN UP DUST

SANDYRIDGE'S THOUGHT YOU SHOULD KNOW
SHANNONDALES BEN JAMMIN'

SHANNONDALE'S HOT TICKET

SHANNONDALE'S JUST BY CHANCE OF GREEN ACRES
SHANNONDALE'S KISSA ME TOOTS
SHANNONDALE'S WILL YOU LEND ME A KISS
SILHOUETTE SUMMER STORM

SILHOUETTE'S PERFECT STORM

SILHOUETTES QUIET STORM

SILHOUETTES STORM, GRACE & A POCKETFUL OF RAINBOWS
SILOGRAM'S ASK GOOGLE

SILOGRAM'S GOOGLE SAYS

SILVER STONE'S GAMBELS CHOICE

SILVER STONE'S GAMBEL'S IT'S IN THE CARDS
SILVER STONE'S GAMBEL'S LEGACY

SILVER STONE'S GAMBEL'S SILVER BULLET
SILVER STONE'S GAMBEL'S SILVER LINING
SILVER STONE'S GAMBEL'S STORM WARNING
SILVERADO GALLANT FOX'S MAROON BERET

SILVERADO GALLANTFOX SCREAMINGEAGLE JUMPMASTERSHAY

SILVERADO GALLANTFOX VALKYRI JOURNEY TO BATTLEBOTS
SILVERSHOT'S CONJURE UP THE GLORY
SUNKISS BAD MOON RISING

SUNKISS N LUMINATE SAIL AWAY

SUNKISS WHO'LL STOP THE RAIN

TARGET'S FIRE N ICE

TARGET'S FORGED IN FIRE

TIMBERDOODLE FREE BIRD

TIMBERDOODLE LOW N SLOW

TOUCHSTONE VON BARRETT DEAR JESSE
TOUCHSTONE VON BARRETT SMOKED PORTER
TRAX HAKUNA MATATA

TRAX LADY KATHERINE OF DUNBURRY

TRAX MILES DAVIS

TRAX MYSTERIOUS PETRICOR

TRAX PLAYING WITH FIRE

SS838731107
S540902201
S$S540902204
S$S40902203
SS38731103
SS38731101
SS37409504
SS37409503
SS37409501
S$S36196303
SS36196304
S$S36196301
S$S36196302
SS36196305
S$S40191902
SS40191901
SS36872106
SS36872104
SS36872105
SS36872102
SS40618003
SS40618002
LG4260939

LG4260080

S41194902

SS41194905
SS41194903
SS41194901
SS41194904
SS37191402
SS37191403
SS837191401
SS37191404
SS837324602
SS837324601
SS34987509
SS834987507
SS34987504
S$S34987503
S$S534987501
S834987506
SS34767603
SS34767601
8834767604
$S39987902
S$S38022904
$S38022906
S$S38022907

SS39477602
S$S39477601
$S538426802
5538426801
SS36407404
S$S36407407
S$S36407401
S$S36407403
S$S535946101

37-1
56-J
56-J
56-J
37-1
37-1
17-S
17-S
17-S
9-S
9-S
9-S
9-S
9-S
45-J
45-J
16-S
16-S
16-S
16-S
47-J
47-J
49-J
49-J
57-J
57-J
57-J
57-J
57-J
19-1
19-1
19-1
19-1
22-1
22-1
4-S
4-S
4-S
4-S
4-S
4-S
1-S
1-S
1-S
39-J
28-1
28-1
28-1
351
351
34-|
34-1
36-1
36-I
8-S
8-S
8-S
8-S
6-S

Dianene Fant

Barbara Juchtman

Jonathan Juchtman & Barbara Juchtman
Candace Knight, Logan Wood, Barbara Juchtman & Barbara Cook
Lisa Holman & Brian Hayden

Brian Hayden

Krista Rhoades, Mariah Woods & Michelle Nowacki
Debby Neale & Mariah Woods

Mariah Woods

Emma McLellan, Brandon Hohenwarter & Lani Jones
Kelly Hamby, Judy Linzie & Stacy Yochum
Stacy & Gene Yochum

Dan Nilesl, Lani Jones & Stacy Yochum
Sandra & Erik Nelson & Stacy Yochum
Chris & Donna Price & Dawna Miller
Dawna Miller

Judith Weinstock

Kristina Walker Whitworth

Babetta Breuhaus

Suzanne Sale Stepp

Babetta Breuhaus

Robin Parris Clow, Lawrence Sabin Friedman & Babetta Breuhaus
JoAnne Lewylle

JoAnne Lewylle

Rudy & Kelly Vogt & Teresa Evans
Joseph Zimmerman & Craig Hubbuch
Diane Swanson

Allyson Chaney & Teresa Evans

Tonya Campbell & Allyson Chaney

Cindy Cassidy

Christine Boldrick & Cindy Cassidy

Cindy Cassidy

Lynne "Mickey" Ann McCracken

Vickie & Robert Margolis

Alice Holloway & Vickie Margolis

Joseph Roland Petroski

Kimberlee & Shawn Poirier

Melissa Siegmund

Christine Flock

Angela Sinesi

Erin Collins

*Elizabeth Palmer*, *Michael Harkins* & Shiffra Steele
Shiffra Steele & Michael Ayers

Tina Howard & Shiffra Steele

Sylvia E. Kidd

Melissa Spoule

Jill M Paige & Melissa Sproule

Melissa Spoule

Coreen Belsham

Coreen Belsham

Anne Christman & Mindy Brown

Drew Brown & Mindy Brown

Layla Wilson, Kim Fowler & Anne Taguchi
Kim Fowler & Anne Taguchi

Kelly Bagley & Shirley Nilsson

Sylvia & JT Mulholland

Kelly Bagley

Coleen Roski

Stacie Roberts



TRAX RONON WRAITH RUNNER

TRAX SIDE HUSTLE

TRAX SODA POP

TRAX SWEETGRASS STUNNER CHARLOTTE

TRAX YUKON GOLD

TRIPAWD N' LAKE VIEW'S SPRING FLING QUEEN

TRIPAWD N MTN'HOME'S BEST KEPT SECRET AT GRAYSTAR
VALKYRIE VON EDELWEISS TRAX

VERSA KOPING DEAR SANTA

VERSA KOPING WORDS OF EN-DEAR-MENT

VON EDELWEISS CAT BURGLAR UNCAGED

VON LUCHBACHS LICENSE TO THRILL

VON LUCHBACH'S THRILL SEEKER

WESTWEIM'S MARTHA JANE CANNARY VON EDELWEISS TRAX

SS42811303
S$S42811302
S$S35946103
S$S35946105
S$S35946102
SS836277403
S541026401
SS40553901
KU4214891

SS38679001
SS40553903
S$S39312613
S$S39312621
SS40553905

52-J
52-J
6-S
6-S
6-S
11-S
50-J
48-J
20-1
20-1
48-J
42-J
42-J
48-J

Brittany Leber

Shirley Nilsson & Megan Bastien

Wendy Anderson

Patrick Edward Mazur & Alexandra Michelle Walters
Pam Kanthor

Pggysue Hoff & Mindy Wilson

Cindy Green, Mindy Wilson, Carli Jo Beard & Hunter Beard
Rebecca & Curtis Fockler

Megan Reese & Rosmarie Adams

Sobieslaw & Stephanie Gacek & Rosmarie Adams
Mary & Jeffrey Brown

Eileen Wilwers

Karen Soule

Frank Sommer & Cydney Hansen



